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Men / 5 / Sr A
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Num Name
Gym

Floor Pommel Rings Vault P Bars H Bar AARank

Nicky Lauber509
American

10.600 11.600 9.90010.400 8.30010.500 61.300
1 1 2 3T 2 10 1 

1 

Hayden Butler524
Extreme

10.500 10.700 9.50011.100 9.40010.000 61.200
2 3 1 8 3 3T 2 

2 

Jackson Moyer553
Liberty

10.300 11.200 8.7009.900 7.80011.100 59.000
3 2 5T 12 1 11 3 

3 

Zeph Thomas514
Auburn

9.300 9.900 9.70010.100 10.2008.900 58.100
6 5 3 6T 9 1 4 

4 

Bryce Dunigan512
Auburn

10.000 9.400 10.1009.900 9.5008.700 57.600
4 7 5T 1 10 2 5 

5 

Giang Hang555
Oroville

9.100 9.500 10.0009.700 9.4009.600 57.300
7 6 8T 2 5T 3T 6 

6 

Kian Braulik551
Liberty

8.700 10.300 9.0009.800 8.6009.900 56.300
9T 4 7 10 4 8T 7 

7 

Kazuki Lennard556
Oroville

9.600 8.200 9.9009.600 9.4009.100 55.800
5 9 10 3T 8 3T 8 

8 

Logan Shima520
Deltchev

8.700 8.800 8.80010.000 8.7009.600 54.600
9T 8 4 11 5T 7 9 

9 

Savion Perea546
International

8.800 7.800 9.7009.700 8.6008.200 52.800
8 10 8T 6T 12 8T 10 

10 

Andy Gorodnitsky562
Technique

7.800 7.300 8.5009.500 8.9009.300 51.300
11 11 11 13 7 6 11 

11 

Jacob Boggs542
Gymtowne

7.200 5.400 9.3008.200 7.5008.600 46.200
12 13 13 9 11 12 12 

12 

Igor Shipkulenko547
International

6.700 5.900 9.8009.300 6.5005.300 43.500
13 12 12 5 13 13 13 

13 
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